
PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE LA GUIRANDE 110, ROUTE DE NIORT AIFFRES 0549320963
PHARMACIE VANIER 11, RUE DU COMMERCE COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061032
PHARMACIE DELUGRE 17, RUE DE LA SANTé COUTURE D ARGENSON 0549078183
PHARMACIE DE LA CHAPELLE 18 BIS, ROUTE DE BRESSUIRE LA CHAPELLE SAINT LAURENT 0549720012
PHARMACIE DE LA VIETTE 26, ROUTE DE SAINT MAIXENT POMPAIRE 0549941557

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE LA GUIRANDE 110, ROUTE DE NIORT AIFFRES 0549320963
PHARMACIE ST JACQUES 17, PLACE EMILE ZOLA B P 2 BRESSUIRE 0549652792
PHARMACIE VANIER 11, RUE DU COMMERCE COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061032
PHARMACIE DELUGRE 17, RUE DE LA SANTé COUTURE D ARGENSON 0549078183
PHARMACIE HERBERT 86, RUE JEAN JAURèS PARTHENAY 0549643088

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE LA GUIRANDE 110, ROUTE DE NIORT AIFFRES 0549320963
PHARMACIE VANIER 11, RUE DU COMMERCE COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061032
PHARMACIE DELUGRE 17, RUE DE LA SANTé COUTURE D ARGENSON 0549078183
PHARMACIE DU BOCAGE 38, ROUTE DE POITIERS CENTRE COMMERCIAL MAULEON 0549818160
PHARMACIE ALIENOR 51, AVENUE DU 114è RI PARTHENAY 0549641411

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE LA GUIRANDE 110, ROUTE DE NIORT AIFFRES 0549320963
PHARMACIE VANIER 11, RUE DU COMMERCE COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061032
PHARMACIE DELUGRE 17, RUE DE LA SANTé COUTURE D ARGENSON 0549078183
PHARMACIE DE LA SEVRE PLACE DE L éGLISE MONCOUTANT 0549726024
PHARMACIE ROULLEAU 15, RUE DU MARCHé SECONDIGNY 0549637012

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DES VALLEES 6, RUE PORTE VIRESCHE ARGENTONNAY 0549657026
PHARMACIE DU GRAND BRESSUIRE 13, RUE DES JONCS CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC BRESSUIRE 0549742142
PHARMACIE BOULANGER 46, RUE DE L' INFIRMERIE FORS 0549326711
PHARMACIE LES ROSIERES 6, RUE DU MARéCHAL JOFFRE LA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 0549050055

PHARMACIE DUMONT
463, AVENUE DU MARAIS POITEVIN - GALERIE 
COMMERCIALE SUPER U MAGNE 0549357253

PHARMACIE DE SAINT AUBIN 36, RUE EDOUARD PIED SAINT AUBIN LE CLOUD 0549953522

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BOURDOIS ROUTE DE POITIERS LES SIVARDIèRES AIRVAULT 0549647724
PHARMACIE NOTRE DAME 12, PLACE NOTRE DAME BRESSUIRE 0549650040
PHARMACIE DE CHATILLON SUR THOUET 2, BOULEVARD DU THOUET CHATILLON SUR THOUET 0549951171
PHARMACIE BOULANGER 46, RUE DE L' INFIRMERIE FORS 0549326711
PHARMACIE LES ROSIERES 6, RUE DU MARéCHAL JOFFRE LA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 0549050055

PHARMACIE DUMONT
463, AVENUE DU MARAIS POITEVIN - GALERIE 
COMMERCIALE SUPER U MAGNE 0549357253

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BOURDOIS ROUTE DE POITIERS LES SIVARDIèRES AIRVAULT 0549647724
PHARMACIE NOTRE DAME 12, PLACE NOTRE DAME BRESSUIRE 0549650040
PHARMACIE DE CHATILLON SUR THOUET 2, BOULEVARD DU THOUET CHATILLON SUR THOUET 0549951171
PHARMACIE BOULANGER 46, RUE DE L' INFIRMERIE FORS 0549326711
PHARMACIE LES ROSIERES 6, RUE DU MARéCHAL JOFFRE LA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 0549050055

PHARMACIE DUMONT
463, AVENUE DU MARAIS POITEVIN - GALERIE 
COMMERCIALE SUPER U MAGNE 0549357253

PHARMACIE SAINT JEAN 68, AVENUE SAINT JEAN D ANGéLY NIORT 0549792115

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DU PLESSIS 1 BIS, BOULEVARD GEORGES POMPIDOU CCIAL SUPER U CERIZAY 0549805812

PHARMACIE DU VAL D'EGRAY
52 RUE DE LA GRANGE LUCAS - ZONE COMMERCIALE 
SUPER U CHAMPDENIERS SAINT DENIS 0549258033

PHARMACIE BOULANGER 46, RUE DE L' INFIRMERIE FORS 0549326711
PHARMACIE LES ROSIERES 6, RUE DU MARéCHAL JOFFRE LA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 0549050055
PHARMACIE TURPAULT ZA LE GRAND TILLAIS SAINT LOUP LAMAIRE 0549646016

PHARMACIE CHARPENTIER
161 AVENUE EMILE ZOLA - LES MOTELS, BP 544 STE 
VERGE SAINTE VERGE 0549962230

DIMANCHE 7 DECEMBRE 2025

LUNDI 8 DECEMBRE 2025

SAMEDI 6 DECEMBRE 2025

LUNDI 1er DECEMBRE 2025

MARDI 2 DECEMBRE 2025

MERCREDI 3 DECEMBRE 2025

JEUDI 4 DECEMBRE 2025

VENDREDI 5 DECEMBRE 2025



LUNDI 1er DECEMBRE 2025
PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DES VALLEES 6, RUE PORTE VIRESCHE ARGENTONNAY 0549657026

PHARMACIE DU VAL D'EGRAY
52 RUE DE LA GRANGE LUCAS - ZONE COMMERCIALE 
SUPER U CHAMPDENIERS SAINT DENIS 0549258033

PHARMACIE BOULANGER 46, RUE DE L' INFIRMERIE FORS 0549326711
PHARMACIE LES ROSIERES 6, RUE DU MARéCHAL JOFFRE LA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 0549050055
PHARMACIE DU COEUR DE VILLE 44D  AVENUE SAINT HUBERT NUEIL LES AUBIERS 0549656023
PHARMACIE RENAUD PLACE DU 25 AOûT VASLES 0549699017

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU BOULEVARD DE THOUARS 4 RUE MARCEL PAGNOL BRESSUIRE 0549650126
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES 5, PLACE SAINT HILAIRE CERSAY 0517321935

PHARMACIE DU VAL D'EGRAY
52 RUE DE LA GRANGE LUCAS - ZONE COMMERCIALE 
SUPER U CHAMPDENIERS SAINT DENIS 0549258033

PHARMACIE BOULANGER 46, RUE DE L' INFIRMERIE FORS 0549326711
PHARMACIE LES ROSIERES 6, RUE DU MARéCHAL JOFFRE LA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 0549050055
PHARMACIE DES MARRONNIERS 31-33, RUE DU GéNéRAL DE GAULLE THENEZAY 0549630004

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DU VAL D'EGRAY
52 RUE DE LA GRANGE LUCAS - ZONE COMMERCIALE 
SUPER U CHAMPDENIERS SAINT DENIS 0549258033

PHARMACIE BOULANGER 46, RUE DE L' INFIRMERIE FORS 0549326711
PHARMACIE LES ROSIERES 6, RUE DU MARéCHAL JOFFRE LA MOTHE SAINT HERAY 0549050055
PHARMACIE DU TALLUD 1, PLACE DE L' éGLISE LE TALLUD 0549943625
PHARMACIE LANDRE 5, AVENUE DU MARéCHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY MONCOUTANT 0549726018
PHARMACIE LA JOYETTE 3, RUE DE L AVENIR SAINT VARENT 0549675585

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BONNEAU 56, PLACE EIFFEL ARGENTON L EGLISE 0549670217
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141
PHARMACIE ROULLEAU 15, RUE DU MARCHé SECONDIGNY 0549637012
PHARMACIE DE TERVES 30, BOULEVARD NOTRE DAME TERVES 0549651164
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU PROGRES 1, RUE ERNEST PéROCHON BRESSUIRE 0549652542
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE LES BUISSONNETS 34 ROUTE DU MEMORIAL MAZIERES EN GATINE 0549632010
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141
PHARMACIE DU VAL D'OR 5, RUE NOVIHERIA SAINT VARENT 0549675009
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU PROGRES 1, RUE ERNEST PéROCHON BRESSUIRE 0549652542
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE LES BUISSONNETS 34 ROUTE DU MEMORIAL MAZIERES EN GATINE 0549632010
PHARMACIE CUQ 37, RUE SAINT JEAN NIORT 0549240071
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141
PHARMACIE DU VAL D'OR 5, RUE NOVIHERIA SAINT VARENT 0549675009
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU GRAND CHENE ZI LA PIèCE DU CHêNE AZAY LE BRULE 0549055135
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DU COEUR DE VILLE 44D  AVENUE SAINT HUBERT NUEIL LES AUBIERS 0549656023
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213
PHARMACIE TURPAULT ZA LE GRAND TILLAIS SAINT LOUP LAMAIRE 0549646016

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE GOBIN 63, RUE SALLIARD DU RIVAULT COURLAY 0549722252
PHARMACIE GIRARD 5 ROND POINT DU GéNéRAL DE GAULLE FAYE L ABBESSE 0549724205
PHARMACIE GUERIN 45, GRAND RUE LA PEYRATTE 0549644391
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213
PHARMACIE CHOLLET 15, RUE DES GRANGES SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549762817
PHARMACIE LA JOYETTE 3, RUE DE L AVENIR SAINT VARENT 0549675585

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU GRAND BRESSUIRE 13, RUE DES JONCS CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC BRESSUIRE 0549742142
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DES LOGES PARTHENAY CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC ZAC DES LOGES PARTHENAY 0549952828
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 7, PLACE DU MARCHé SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055120

SAMEDI 13 DECEMBRE 2025

DIMANCHE 14 DECEMBRE 2025

LUNDI 15 DECEMBRE 2025

MARDI 16 DECEMBRE 2025

MERCREDI 17 DECEMBRE 2025

MARDI 9 DECEMBRE 2025

MERCREDI 10 DECEMBRE 2025

JEUDI 11 DECEMBRE 2025

VENDREDI 12 DECEMBRE 2025



LUNDI 1er DECEMBRE 2025
PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE BOURDOIS ROUTE DE POITIERS LES SIVARDIèRES AIRVAULT 0549647724
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE LANDRE 5, AVENUE DU MARéCHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY MONCOUTANT 0549726018
PHARMACIE ALIENOR 51, AVENUE DU 114è RI PARTHENAY 0549641411
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DE L'EUROPE
27 BOULEVARD DE L' EUROPE - CCIAL CARREFOUR 
MARKET BRESSUIRE 0549650085

PHARMACIE DU MARAIS 9, ROUTE DE NIORT COULON 0549359073
PHARMACIE BRUNET-PAGNAC 1, PLACE DE L'EGLISE ST MARTIN PERIGNE 0549072333
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 49, RUE DE LA CHEVALONNERIE SAUZE VAUSSAIS 0549076006
PHARMACIE RENAUD PLACE DU 25 AOûT VASLES 0549699017

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU MARAIS 9, ROUTE DE NIORT COULON 0549359073
PHARMACIE DES ABIES 13, RUE DE LA POSTE L ABSIE 0549958010
PHARMACIE BRUNET-PAGNAC 1, PLACE DE L'EGLISE ST MARTIN PERIGNE 0549072333
PHARMACIE LA JOYETTE 3, RUE DE L AVENIR SAINT VARENT 0549675585
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 49, RUE DE LA CHEVALONNERIE SAUZE VAUSSAIS 0549076006
PHARMACIE DE TERVES 30, BOULEVARD NOTRE DAME TERVES 0549651164

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU MARAIS 9, ROUTE DE NIORT COULON 0549359073
PHARMACIE DES ABIES 13, RUE DE LA POSTE L ABSIE 0549958010
PHARMACIE DU DONJON 12, PLACE DES HALLES NIORT 0549240070
PHARMACIE BRUNET-PAGNAC 1, PLACE DE L'EGLISE ST MARTIN PERIGNE 0549072333
PHARMACIE LA JOYETTE 3, RUE DE L AVENIR SAINT VARENT 0549675585
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 49, RUE DE LA CHEVALONNERIE SAUZE VAUSSAIS 0549076006
PHARMACIE DE TERVES 30, BOULEVARD NOTRE DAME TERVES 0549651164

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU BOULEVARD DE THOUARS 4 RUE MARCEL PAGNOL BRESSUIRE 0549650126
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE BRUNET-PAGNAC 1, PLACE DE L'EGLISE ST MARTIN PERIGNE 0549072333
PHARMACIE DE LA VIETTE 26, ROUTE DE SAINT MAIXENT POMPAIRE 0549941557

PHARMACIE CHARPENTIER
161 AVENUE EMILE ZOLA - LES MOTELS, BP 544 STE 
VERGE SAINTE VERGE 0549962230

PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 49, RUE DE LA CHEVALONNERIE SAUZE VAUSSAIS 0549076006

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE ST JACQUES 17, PLACE EMILE ZOLA B P 2 BRESSUIRE 0549652792
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE BRUNET-PAGNAC 1, PLACE DE L'EGLISE ST MARTIN PERIGNE 0549072333
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 49, RUE DE LA CHEVALONNERIE SAUZE VAUSSAIS 0549076006
PHARMACIE COURY 21, RUE DE BEL AIR VERRUYES 0549633384

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES 5, PLACE SAINT HILAIRE CERSAY 0517321935
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE DU BOCAGE 38, ROUTE DE POITIERS CENTRE COMMERCIAL MAULEON 0549818160
PHARMACIE BRUNET-PAGNAC 1, PLACE DE L'EGLISE ST MARTIN PERIGNE 0549072333
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 49, RUE DE LA CHEVALONNERIE SAUZE VAUSSAIS 0549076006
PHARMACIE DES MARRONNIERS 31-33, RUE DU GéNéRAL DE GAULLE THENEZAY 0549630004

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES 5, PLACE SAINT HILAIRE CERSAY 0517321935
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE DU BOCAGE 38, ROUTE DE POITIERS CENTRE COMMERCIAL MAULEON 0549818160
PHARMANIORT 220, AVENUE DE LA VENISE VERTE NIORT 0549240385
PHARMACIE BRUNET-PAGNAC 1, PLACE DE L'EGLISE ST MARTIN PERIGNE 0549072333
PHARMACIE DU CENTRE 49, RUE DE LA CHEVALONNERIE SAUZE VAUSSAIS 0549076006
PHARMACIE DES MARRONNIERS 31-33, RUE DU GéNéRAL DE GAULLE THENEZAY 0549630004

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BONNEAU 56, PLACE EIFFEL ARGENTON L EGLISE 0549670217
PHARMACIE DE CERIZAY 13, AVENUE DU GéNéRAL MARIGNY CERIZAY 0549805021
PHARMACIE DE CHATILLON SUR THOUET 2, BOULEVARD DU THOUET CHATILLON SUR THOUET 0549951171
PHARMACIE DE CHAURAY 195, BOULEVARD DES ARANDELLES CHAURAY 0549080017
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE RUE 490 GRANDE RUE EPANNES 0549048991

JEUDI 25 DECEMBRE 2025

VENDREDI 26 DECEMBRE 2025

VENDREDI 19 DECEMBRE 2025

SAMEDI 20 DECEMBRE 2025

DIMANCHE 21 DECEMBRE 2025

LUNDI 22 DECEMBRE 2025

MARDI 23 DECEMBRE 2025

MERCREDI 24 DECEMBRE 2025

JEUDI 18 DECEMBRE 2025



LUNDI 1er DECEMBRE 2025
PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DE CHAURAY 195, BOULEVARD DES ARANDELLES CHAURAY 0549080017
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE RUE 490 GRANDE RUE EPANNES 0549048991
PHARMACIE DE LA SEVRE PLACE DE L éGLISE MONCOUTANT 0549726024
PHARMACIE DES LOGES PARTHENAY CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC ZAC DES LOGES PARTHENAY 0549952828

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE CHAURAY 195, BOULEVARD DES ARANDELLES CHAURAY 0549080017
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE RUE 490 GRANDE RUE EPANNES 0549048991
PHARMACIE DE LA SEVRE PLACE DE L éGLISE MONCOUTANT 0549726024
PHARMACIE DU CERISIER 97, ROUTE DE COULONGES NIORT 0549733733
PHARMACIE DES LOGES PARTHENAY CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC ZAC DES LOGES PARTHENAY 0549952828
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, BOULEVARD PIERRE CURIE THOUARS 0549662142

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE BEAUVOIR 185, IMPASSE DES ACACIAS BEAUVOIR SUR NIORT 0549097025
PHARMACIE NOTRE DAME 12, PLACE NOTRE DAME BRESSUIRE 0549650040
PHARMACIE DE CHAURAY 195, BOULEVARD DES ARANDELLES CHAURAY 0549080017
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DES ABIES 13, RUE DE LA POSTE L ABSIE 0549958010

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE BEAUVOIR 185, IMPASSE DES ACACIAS BEAUVOIR SUR NIORT 0549097025
PHARMACIE DE CHAURAY 195, BOULEVARD DES ARANDELLES CHAURAY 0549080017
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU COEUR DE VILLE 44D  AVENUE SAINT HUBERT NUEIL LES AUBIERS 0549656023
PHARMACIE ALIENOR 51, AVENUE DU 114è RI PARTHENAY 0549641411

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DES VALLEES 6, RUE PORTE VIRESCHE ARGENTONNAY 0549657026
PHARMACIE DE BEAUVOIR 185, IMPASSE DES ACACIAS BEAUVOIR SUR NIORT 0549097025
PHARMACIE DE CHAURAY 195, BOULEVARD DES ARANDELLES CHAURAY 0549080017
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DE LA CHAPELLE 18 BIS, ROUTE DE BRESSUIRE LA CHAPELLE SAINT LAURENT 0549720012
PHARMACIE DE SAINT AUBIN 36, RUE EDOUARD PIED SAINT AUBIN LE CLOUD 0549953522

MERCREDI 31 DECEMBRE 2025

SAMEDI 27 DECEMBRE 2025

DIMANCHE 28 DECEMBRE 2025

LUNDI 29 DECEMBRE 2025

MARDI 30 DECEMBRE 2025


